8tate Bgnk of Mjilroy

NAME

Milroy,Minn.

naTure aPPointment of T.E.Nash, as special

deputy examiner for

FILED June 12,1931 FILE NO 5160
Besignation: Sppt. 30,1933 6374
9/30/33 Appt. of A,J.Tauer 6347
10/23/33 Resig. " 6513

3 Appt. of Julius Iverson 6536
10/12/34 Resig. of " 7181

ROMSRER
Qver



10/12/34
3/21/35
3/31./35
7/6/36
- 7/6/36

Appt. of Roy G, Lee
Resig, of "

Appt. of A,J.Tayer
Resig. of "

Appt. of Geo A.Johnson

7147
7382
7399

4360



