NAME	State Bank of Milroy		
	Milroy, Minn.		
NATURE	appointment of T.E.Nash, as special	,	
	deputy examiner for		
FILED	June 12,1931	FILE NO	5160
	ation: Sppt. 30,1933		6374
9/30/33	Appt. of A.J. Tauer		6347
10/23/3	33 Resig. "		6513
10/23/3	33 Appt. of Julius Iverson		6536
10/12/3	34 Resig. of "		7181
POUCHER			

Over

10/12/34 3/21/35 3/31/35 7/6/36 7/6/36	Appt. of Roy G.Lee Resig. of " Appt. of A.J.Tayer Resig. of " Appt. of Geo A.Johnson	7147 7382 7399 7900 7901